
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name=
TRADEMARK ENGINEERING SERVICES INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201710170003
77460

10/17/2017
11:31:39

TRADEMARK
ENGINEERING
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BROWN
DWIGHT

Instr
#:20170707000
243150

201702160000
56440

02/16/2017
11:42:12

TRADEMARK
ENGINEERING
SERVICES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

3 9 Lot#:2 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:9
Sub:BUCK
CREEK
COTTON
MILLS
SUBDIVISION

201702160000
56450

02/16/2017
11:42:13

TRADEMARK
ENGINEERING
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

3 9 Lot#:2 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:9
Sub:BUCK
CREEK
COTTON
MILLS
SUBDIVISION

201707070002
43150

07/07/2017
02:49:29

TRADEMARK
ENGINEERING
SERVICES INC

Grantor LIEN BROWN
DWIGHT

38 118 Lot#:1025
Book:38
Pg:118
Sub:GLENGER
RY AT
BALLANTREA
PHASE 2

201704170001
28460

04/17/2017
08:23:43

TRADEMARK
ENGINEERING
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS STONE
RONNE DREW

38 118 Lot#:1026
Book:38
Pg:118
Sub:GLENGER
RY AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

201704200001
33820

04/20/2017
09:01:04

TRADEMARK
ENGINEERING
SERVICES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

31 118 Lot#:44
Book:31
Pg:118
Sub:PANTHER
RIDGE


