Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= TRADEMARK ENGINEERING SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201710170003 77460	10/17/2017 11:31:39	TRADEMARK ENGINEERING SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN DWIGHT					Instr #:20170707000 243150	
201702160000 56440	02/16/2017 11:42:12	TRADEMARK ENGINEERING SERVICES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK			3	9		Lot#:2 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:9 Sub:BUCK CREEK COTTON MILLS SUBDIVISION
201702160000 56450	02/16/2017 11:42:13	TRADEMARK ENGINEERING SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL STATE BANK			3	9		Lot#:2 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:9 Sub:BUCK CREEK COTTON MILLS SUBDIVISION
201707070002 43150	07/07/2017 02:49:29	TRADEMARK ENGINEERING SERVICES INC	Grantor	LIEN	BROWN DWIGHT			38	118		Lot#:1025 Book:38 Pg:118 Sub:GLENGER RY AT BALLANTREA PHASE 2
201704170001 28460	04/17/2017 08:23:43	TRADEMARK ENGINEERING SERVICES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	STONE RONNE DREW			38	118		Lot#:1026 Book:38 Pg:118 Sub:GLENGER RY AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
201704200001 33820	04/20/2017 09:01:04	TRADEMARK ENGINEERING SERVICES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK			31	118		Lot#:44 Book:31 Pg:118 Sub:PANTHER RIDGE